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Berner Schiesssportverband

Association bernoise sportive de tir

Landesteile:

Name

Rouiller
Zbinden
Widmer
Annen
Zobrist
Tschirren
Mésching
Winkler
Binggeli
Schmid
Josi
Schulthess
Guggisberg
Zwicker
Winkelmann
Danzer
Neuenschwander
Roth
Willener
Trachsel
Wenger
Bieri
Berger
Steiner
Burri

Michel
Zahler

Mittelland, Oberland, Emme

ntal, Oberaargau, Berner Jura

26. KNIENDFINAL BSSV
09.08.2008 in Schwadernau

ALLGEMEINE KLASSE

Nicolas
Martin
Marcel
Michael
Marcel
Martin
Thomas
Andrea
Daniel
Andreas
Thomas
Renato
Max
Rolf
Rudolf
Reto
Marc
Andreas
Hans-Ruedi
Paul

Pia
Michael
Marco
Thomas
uUrs
Thomas
Ruedi

Jg

87
75
83
85
83
81
73
86
84
69
72
63
66
73
63
72
75
73
66
63
79
77
82
66
83
82
77

LT

MSSV
MSSV
OASSV
OKSV
OKSV
MSSV
OKSV
OKSV
ESSV
OKSV
MSSV
OASSV
MSSV
ESSV
MSSV
OKSV
ESSV
OKSV
OKSV
OKSV
OKSV
OKSV
OKSV
MSSV
OKSV
OASSV
OKSV

Wohnort

Thdrishaus
Milken
Heimiswil
Zweisimmen
Heimberg
Zimmerwald
Spiez
Blumenstein
Kirchberg
Frutigen
Heimberg
Burgdorf
Gasel

Muri b.Bern
Studen
Boltigen
Hettiswil
Wimmis
Ringoldswil
Frutigen
Faulensee
Weissenburg
Horboden
Wichtrach
Steffisburg
Ersigen
Scharnachtal

1P

97
97
96
96
97
96
98
95
93
96
92
91
90
88
94
92
92
92
89
94
90
93
87
86
87
85
85

2P 3.P
100 96
97 97
99 94
94 98
99 92
95 95
93 95
95 95
94 96
95 92
92 94
92 94
90 96
95 93
91 91
95 89
90 93
90 93
91 94
87 92
91 91
75 98
90 88
88 90
87 88
90 83
80 86

Total

293
291
289
288
288
286
286
285
283
283
278
277
276
276
276
276
275
275
274
273
272
266
265
264
262
258
251



